14/05/16 Beker van Vlaanderen A.C. Dames - Landelijke 1

100m horden 0,84m JSM Dames Uur=14:39
Reeks:1  Wind :-2.8
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319 Cuyx Silke
351 Vanden Nest Vicky
378 Bruggen Anne
8 Van de Velde Sofie
3085 Vermeersch Sarah

100m horden 0,84m JSM Dames Uur=14:39
Reeks:2  Wind :-3.2
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Reeks:1
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348 Delheye Céline
202 Van Laer Emma
239 Loncol Elise

356 Lambeets Brett

322 Van Den Broeck Paulien

992 Hubrecht Loes

JSM Dames Uur=15:26

1146 Lescrauwaet Luka

1125 Lindemans Marjolein

815 Leemans Lisse

949 Vackier Pauline
3359 Ezaitouni Aida
1806 Callaerts Ellen
2709 Longin Sari

240 De Man Tessa

313 Steenhuyse Jolien
1732 Verbruggen Lise
1793 Willems Natascha

JSM Dames Uur=15:35

2635 Claeys Eline

1468 Van Den Broeck Hanne

310 Thiry Ellen
469 Beelen Lotte
2959 Paduart Alana

2522 Van Der Lint Helena
62 Callens Stephanie - 81
1431 Van Den Wyngaert Bo

703 Clynhens Joke
2562 Duponselle Lisa
19 Geerts Sien

ADD
LEBB
ATLA
DUFF
AVMO

FLAC
KAPE
DAC
RCT
LAT
AVR

AVR
LAT
DUFF
AVMO
ATLA
KAPE
RCT
DAC
FLAC
LEBB
ADD

ATLA
LAT
DAC
RCT
ADD
FLAC
AVMO
KAPE
LEBB
AVR
DUFF

17.55
18.51
19.05
19.22
19.60

15.52
15.97
16.86
17.00
17.20
17.67

38.77m
30.60m
26.20m
25.63m
21.78m
21.14m
20.92m
20.09m
15.61m
13.06m
12.63m

1.61m
1.58m
1.55m
1.45m
1.40m
1.40m
1.40m
1.35m
1.35m
1.35m
1.35m

Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Mas

Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Sen

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Mas
Sen
Mas
Jun
Jun
Sen
Sen

Sch
Sen
Jun
Jun
Sch
Sch
Jun
Sen
Cad
Sch
Cad

98 7p
97 5p
97 4p
98 3p
79 2p

98 13p
98 11p
98 10p
98 9p
98 8p
94 6p

96 13p
94 11p
95 10p
94 9p
67 8p
83 7p
77 6p
98 5p
97 4p
94 3p
87 2p

0 13p
96 11p
97 10p
98 9p
99 8p
99 7p
98 6p
91 5p

2 3p
99 3p

13p



14/05/16 Beker van Vlaanderen A.C. Dames - Landelijke 1

kogelstoten 4,000kg ~ JSM Dames Uur=15:29

Reeks:1

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
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11

hinkstapspringen
Reeks:1

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
400 meter
Reeks:1
1
2
3
4
400 meter
Reeks:2
1
2
3
4
5
6
100 meter
Reeks:1  Wind
1
2
3
4
5

1338 Desmet Jessie
138 Vandeput Babette
1125 Lindemans Marjolein
189 Rabau Silke
949 Vackier Pauline
1279 Teck Lisa
2946 Castelyns Els
313 Steenhuyse Jolien
2895 Sambaer Lieve
319 Cuyx Silke
2427 Wilms Karine

JSM Dames Uur=15:44

1152 Leemans Jolien
88 Nijs Bo

309 Annendyck Hanne
2376 Scheffers Hanne

153 De Clercq Bowen
1020 Awouters Olive
2483 Van Campenhout Lara

351 Vanden Nest Vicky
2562 Duponselle Lisa

JSM Dames Uur=14:53

2527 Loyens Edith

3079 D'hondt Nathalie
2700 Morren Lise

1123 Moons Shauni

1342 Van Vaerenbergh Silke

JSM Dames Uur=14:53

1657 Vanfleteren Riet
202 Van Laer Emma
912 Vanbesien Flavie

2532 Wagemans Sara

79 De Marez Manon
810 De Launoit Laura

JSM Dames Uur=15:12

:-2.6

2729 Deroost Frea
233 Heyvaert Luca
2736 Snellinx Jana

322 Van Den Broeck Paulien

188 Ballekens Aischa

DAC
ATLA
LAT
RCT
AVMO
LEBB
KAPE
FLAC
AVR
ADD
DUFF

DUFF
ATLA
DAC
AVMO
LAT
ADD
RCT
LEBB
AVR

ATLA
AVMO
RCT
LAT
DAC

LEBB
KAPE
FLAC
ADD
AVR
DUFF

DAC
LEBB
ADD
LAT
AVR

11.50m
11.39m
9.85m
9.85m
9.46m
8.96m
8.61m
8.41m
7.50m
7.46m
6.83m

11.55m
11.27m
11.24m
10.43m
10.14m
9.80m
9.75m
9.59m
9.31m

60.46
61.36
64.73
64.94

NA

55.80
57.30
57.39
60.55
61.25
63.87

13.00
13.09
13.67
13.86
13.90

+2.7
+1.4
+3.2
+2.9
+2.0
+2.0
+2.4
+1.0
+3.3

Sen
Jun
Sen
Jun
Sen
Sen
Mas
Jun
Mas
Jun
Mas

Sen
Jun
Jun
Sch
Jun
Cad
Sch
Jun
Sch

Sch
Mas
Sch
Sen
Sen

Sen
Jun
Sen
Sch
Jun
Sen

Sch
Cad
Sch
Jun
Cad

85 13p
98 11p
94 10p
98 9p
94 8p
95 7p
76 6p
97 5p
64 4p
98 3p
71 2p

94 10.81m 1.0
97 11p
97 11.21m 1.2
99 10.30m 1.8
97 8p

17p
99 9.48m 0.4
97 5p
99 9.13m 0.7

99 9p
73 6p

0 4p
95 3p
94 Op

91 13p
98 11p
95 10p
0 8p
97 7p
96 5p

99 6p
2 5p
0 4p

98 3p
12p

13p

10p

9p

6p

4p



100 meter

14/05/16 Beker van Vlaanderen A.C. Dames - Landelijke 1

JSM Dames Uur=15:12

Reeks:2  Wind:0.8

800 meter
Reeks:1

1500 meter
Reeks:1
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2371 Claus Hanne
813 Hugaerts Ine
311 Teuwen Frederique
292 Flossy Franne
1531 Stappers Flore
309 Beck Lynn

JSM Dames Uur=15:32

1115 Eykens Renée
82 Goossens Lore

199 Scheldeman Lotte

2999 Slos Lieze

1319 De Win Dinja
129 Quatacker Lore
239 Mebis Lina
506 Stuyck Laura
293 Flossy Stien
444 Willems Hanne
814 Lauryssen Griet

JSM Dames Uur=15:46

2769 Dejaeghere Veerle
742 Vermeulen Heleen
2462 Uyttebroek Paulien
2265 Delbaen Aline
236 Nijssen Annelies
914 Vanpoucke Ella
1168 Meert Soraya
1593 Tjeerdsma Mariska*
442 D'haese Lana
1526 Peeters Dorien
64 Devoldere Kjillsea

discuswerpen 1,000kg  JSM Dames Uur=16:35

Reeks:1
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138 Vandeput Babette

429 Claes Evelyne
1419 Vanluchene Lisa

991 Dewulf Emily
1337 Ackerman Aurelie
1459 Raskin Kristen
2577 Boeykens Maren
2946 Castelyns Els

612 Heyvaert Lotte

815 Leemans Lisse

74 Dedeyne Annouk

AVMO
DUFF
ATLA
RCT
FLAC
KAPE

KAPE
AVR
ADD
AVMO
DAC
FLAC
ATLA
LEBB
RCT
LAT
DUFF

AVR
KAPE
RCT
DUFF
ATLA
FLAC
LEBB
DAC
LAT
ADD
AVMO

ATLA
RCT
AVMO
AVR
DAC
ADD
LAT
KAPE
LEBB
DUFF
FLAC

12.47
12.53
12.59
12.84
12.87
12.88

2'13.29
2'17.02
2'18.84
2'19.59
2'20.30
2'21.00
2'21.08
2'21.78
2'26.02
2'33.34
2'33.94

4'39.89
4'49.28
4'49.84
4'51.79
4'52.65
5'02.29
5'05.30
5'15.05
5'17.74
5'29.73
5'43.42

45.53m
30.09m
29.16m
29.15m
28.50m
27.87m
26.39m
25.76m
22.35m
20.54m
18.88m

Sch
Sen
Jun
Jun
Sen
Cad

Sen
Cad
Jun
Sch
Sen
Jun
Cad
Cad
Jun
Cad
Sen

Mas
Cad
Sch
Sch
Cad
Sen
Sen
Sen
Cad
Sen
Jun

Jun
Jun
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sch
Mas
Cad
Sen
Jun

99 13p
95 11p
98 10p
98 9p
95 8p
17p

96 13p
111p
97 10p
99 9p
91 8p
98 7p
1 6p
15p
98 4p
2 3p
86 2p

73 13p
111p
99 10p
99 9p
2 8p
96 7p
93 6p
92 5p
2 4p
88 3p
98 2p

98 13p
98 11p
91 10p
90 9p
89 8p
95 7p
0 6p
76 5p
14p
95 3p
97 2p



14/05/16 Beker van Vlaanderen A.C. Dames - Landelijke 1

verspringen

Reeks:1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
200 meter
Reeks:1  Wind
1
2
3
4
5
200 meter
Reeks:2  Wind
1
2
3
4
5
6
3000 meter
Reeks:1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

JSM Dames Uur=16:32

1152 Leemans Jolien
88 Nijs Bo
2729 Deroost Frea
292 Flossy Franne
309 Beck Lynn
348 Delheye Céline
233 Heyvaert Luca
1062 Plancke Elise
63 Claus Ellen
376 Smeets Eva
445 Verheyden lebe

JSM Dames Uur=15:54

111

2965 Valentyn Britt

1321 Coenegrachts Kirsten
94 Vandecasteele Tine

2578 Daelman Nina

1086 Berben Jana

JSM Dames Uur=15:54

:0.8

813 Hugaerts Ine
2371 Claus Hanne

311 Teuwen Frederique
1531 Stappers Flore

469 Beelen Lotte
2420 Mergan Tina

JSM Dames Uur=16:17

1163 Maveau Barbara
910 Van De Velde Julie
1170 Van Laethem Delphine
243 Van Craenenbroeck Eline
2982 Sluijsmans Isabella
3537 Jooris Inger
2425 Vandooren Drea
277 Denis Jolien
1126 Bruwier Elke
2268 Vets Melissa
2604 Veldeman Louise

DUFF
ATLA
DAC
RCT
KAPE
FLAC
LEBB
AVR
AVMO
ADD
LAT

DAC
ADD
AVR
LAT
KAPE

DUFF
AVMO
ATLA
FLAC
RCT
LEBB

AVR
FLAC
LEBB
DAC
ADD
RCT
ATLA
KAPE
AVMO
DUFF
LAT

5.94m
5.63m
5.47m
5.39m
5.29m
5.29m
4.68m
4.68m
4.35m
4.26m
4.10m

27.43
28.13
28.71
29.63
30.38

25.23
25.65
26.18
26.27
26.61
26.63

9'39.99

9'47.30

10'38.74
10'42.01
10'43.28
10'51.05
10'57.53
11'05.71
11'15.74
11'37.70
12'46.94

+2.6
+1.0
+2.9
+3.1
+1.4
+4.3
+0.8
+2.6
+0.2
+0.8
+0.9

Sen
Jun
Sch
Jun
Cad
Jun
Cad
Sen
Jun
Cad
Cad

Sch
Sen
Jun
Sch
Cad

Sen
Sch
Jun
Sen
Jun
Sch

Sen
Sen
Sen
Jun
Mas
Mas
Sch
Jun
Sen
Sch
Sch

94 5.74m

97 11p

99 5.41m

98 4.89m
1 8p

98 5.02m
2 6p

96 0.00m

97 4p
13p
12p

0 6p
84 5p
98 4p
99 3p

12p

95 13p
99 11p
98 10p
95 9p
98 8p
99 7p

87 13p
93 11p
95 10p
97 9p
74 8p
81 7p
0 6p
97 5p
91 4p
03p
99 2p

0.8

1.0
1.9

1.0

0.0

13p

10p
9p

P

5p



14/05/16 Beker van Vlaanderen A.C. Dames - Landelijke 1

4 x 100 meter JSM Dames Uur=16:41
Reeks:1
1 LEBB 49.54 11p
1732 Verbruggen Lise
2420 Mergan Tina
1657 Vanfleteren Riet
233 Heyvaert Luca
2 FLAC 50.85 6p
350 Mestdagh Rien
348 Delheye Céline
360 Vanhoorne Morena
1531 Stappers Flore
3 ADD 52.38 5p
2736 Snellinx Jana
319 Cuyx Silke
1321 Coenegrachts Kirsten
374 Berings Anissa
4 AVR 53.13 4p
992 Hubrecht Loes
2562 Duponselle Lisa
94 Vandecasteele Tine
79 De Marez Manon
5 LAT 53.91 3p
2823 Miserez Anke
322 Van Den Broeck Paulien
2603 Hals Emma
2578 Daelman Nina



14/05/16 Beker van Vlaanderen A.C. Dames - Landelijke 1

4 x 100 meter JSM Dames Uur=16:41
Reeks:2
1 DUFF 48.16 13p
810 De Launoit Laura
2267 Rombouts Eline
813 Hugaerts Ine
1152 Leemans Jolien
2 ATLA 49.78 10p
311 Teuwen Frederique
2527 Loyens Edith
2424 Panis Keanne
2635 Claeys Eline
3 RCT 49.81 9p
292 Flossy Franne
298 Vandecauter Joyce
356 Lambeets Brett
469 Beelen Lotte
4 DAC 50.10 8p
883 Loncol Marie
2965 Valentyn Britt
2729 Deroost Frea
2967 Beyens Mirthe
5 AVMO 50.73 7p
63 Claus Ellen
62 Callens Stephanie - 81
2376 Scheffers Hanne
2371 Claus Hanne
6 KAPE 55.88 2p
1086 Berben Jana
532 Gysen Sofie
2758 Jennes Veerle
309 Beck Lynn



14/05/16 Beker van Vlaanderen A.C. Dames - Landelijke 1

4 x 400 meter JSM Dames Uur=17:03
Reeks:1
1 LEBB 4'02.17 13p
2420 Mergan Tina
508 Vierendeels Loike
506 Stuyck Laura
1657 Vanfleteren Riet
2 AVR 4'08.45 10p
79 De Marez Manon
188 Ballekens Aischa
1062 Plancke Elise
82 Goossens Lore
3 FLAC 4'12.42 8p
129 Quatacker Lore
1069 Vandevyvere Michele
914 Vanpoucke Ella
912 Vanbesien Flavie
4 LAT 4'18.43 6p
1123 Moons Shauni
1468 Van Den Broeck Hanne
445 Verheyden lebe
1125 Lindemans Marjolein
5 ADD 4'22.95 5p
2532 Wagemans Sara
199 Scheldeman Lotte
2738 Van Gurp Yasmine
2959 Paduart Alana



14/05/16 Beker van Vlaanderen A.C. Dames - Landelijke 1

4 x 400 meter JSM Dames Uur=17:03
Reeks:2
1 DAC 4'06.73 11p
1343 Mauel Anna Lena*
309 Annendyck Hanne
683 De Bot Ine
1319 De Win Dinja
2 KAPE 4'11.32 9p
742 Vermeulen Heleen
277 Denis Jolien
202 Van Laer Emma
1115 Eykens Renée
3 ATLA 4'12.99 7p
2527 Loyens Edith
255 Groenen Suzanne
239 Mebis Lina
2635 Claeys Eline
4 RCT 4'23.19 4p
2700 Morren Lise
1020 Hiroux Charlotte
293 Flossy Stien
2462 Uyttebroek Paulien
5 DUFF 4'26.11 3p
2267 Rombouts Eline
1207 Peeters Marlies
22 Peeters Jetse
8 Van de Velde Sofie
6 AVMO 4'30.27 2p
63 Claus Ellen
64 Devoldere Kjillsea
3079 D'hondt Nathalie
2999 Slos Lieze



